Seznam vseh udelezencev 11. Simpozija fizikov Univerze v Mariboru

Mr. Dimitris Andresas
CAMTP, University of Maribor
dimitraklos@hotmail.com

Mr. Benjamin Batistic¢
CAMTP, University of Maribor
benjamin.batistic@gmail.com

Prof.Dr. Janez Bonca
University of Ljubljana
and Institute Jozef Stefan
janez.bonca@fmf.uni-lj.si

Prof.Dr. Mojca Cepi¢

Faculty of Education, University of Ljubljana
and Institute Jozef Stefan
mojca.cepic@pef.uni-lj.si

Masa Dukari¢
CAMTP, University of Maribor
masa.dukaric@gmail.com

Prof.Dr. Svjetlana Fajfer

Physics Department, University of Ljubljana
and Jozef Stefan Institute
svjetlana.fajfer@ijs.si

Prof.Dr. Ales Fajmut

Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics

and Faculty of Health Sciences, University of Maribor
ales.fajmut@uni-mb.si

Mrs. Brigita Fercec
CAMTP, University of Maribor
brigita.fercec@gmail.com

Dr. Diego Fregolente Mendes de Oliveira
CAMTP, University of Maribor

and University of Erlangen-Niirnberg, Germany
diegofregolente@gmail.com



Mrs. Kristina Gornik

Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics, University of Maribor
and Jozef Stefan Institute, Ljubljana

kristina.gornik@Quni-mb.si

Dr. Marko Gosak
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics, University of Maribor
marko.gosak@uni-mb.si

Mr. Saso Grozdanov
Oxford University, UK
s.grozdanov1@physics.ox.ac.uk

Prof.Dr. Dean Korosak
FG and CAMTP, University of Maribor
dean.korosak@uni-mb.si

Doc.Dr. Marjan Logar
University of Maribor
marjan.logar@Quni-mb.si

Dr. Thanos Manos
CAMTP, University of Maribor and University of Nova Gorica
thanos.manos@gmail.com

Prof.Dr. Marko Marhl

Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
and Faculty of Education, University of Maribor
marko.marhl@uni-mb.si

Prof.Dr. Matej Mencinger
Faculty of Civil Engineering
University of Maribor

Mr. Pawel Orlow
Technical University of Munich, Germany
pawelorlow@web.de

Prof.Dr. Igor Pazanin

Department of Mathematics, Faculty of Science
University of Zagreb, Croatia
pazanin@math.hr



Prof.Dr. Sasa Prelovsek Komelj

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics, University of Ljubljana
and Institute Jozef Stefan, Ljubljana

sasa.prelovsek@ijs.si

Prof.Dr. Tomaz Prosen
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics, University of Ljubljana
tomaz.prosen@fmf.uni-lj.si

Prof.Dr. Dusan Repovs

Institute of Mathematics, Physics and Mechanics
University of Ljubljana
dusan.repovs@guest.arnes.si

Prof.Dr. Marko Robnik
CAMTP, University of Maribor
robnik@uni-mb.si

Prof.Dr. Mitja Rosina
University of Ljubljana
and Institute Jozef Stefan
mitja.rosina@ijs.si

Prof.Dr. Stefan Rotter

Institute for Theoretical Physics

Vienna University of Technology, Austria
stefan.rotter@tuwien.ac.at

Dr. Brigita Rozi¢

Centre of Excellence Namaste

Jozef Stefan Institute, Ljubljana

Material Research Institute, The Pennsylvania State University,
University Park, USA

brigita.rozic@ijs.si

Prof.Dr. Andreas Ruffing
Technical University of Munich, Germany
ruffing@ma.tum.de

Prof.Dr. Peter Schmelcher
University of Hamburg, Germany
peter.schmelcher@physnet.uni-hamburg.de



Prof.Dr. Akira Shudo

Department of Physics,

Tokyo Metropolitan University, Japan
shudo@tmu.ac.jp

Prof.Dr. Gregor Skacej

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
University of Ljubljana
gregor.skacej@fmf.uni-1j.si

Prof.Dr. Marjan Slak Rupnik

Institute of Physiology, Faculty of Medicine
University of Maribor
marjan.rupnik@uni-mb.si

Prof.Dr. Stevo Stevi¢

Mathematical Institute of the Serbian Academy of Sciences
Belgrade, Serbia

sstevic@ptt.rs

Prof.Dr. Hans-Jiirgen Stockmann

Fachbereich Physik, Philipps-Universitat Marburg
Germany

stoeckmann@physik.uni-marburg.de

Mr. Andraz Stozer

Institute of Physiology, Faculty of Medicine
University of Maribor

stozera@gmail.com

Prof.Dr. Sergei Suslov

School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences
Arizona State University, Tempe, USA
sks@asu.edu

Prof.Dr. Daniel Svensek
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics, University of Ljubljana
daniel.svensek@fmf.uni-lj.si

Prof.Dr. Zvonko Trontelj

IMFM Institute of Mathematics, Physics and Mechanics,
University of Ljubljana

zvonko.trontelj@fmf.uni-1j.si



Prof.Dr. Giorgos Tsironis

Department of Physics, University of Crete

and Institute of Electronic Structure and Laser, FORTH
Heraklion, Greece

gts@physics.uoc.gr

Prof.Dr. Natasa Vaupotic
University of Maribor
natasa.vaupoticQuni-mb.si

Prof.Dr. Tomaz Zagar
GEN Energija, Krsko, Slovenia
tomaz.zagar@gen-energija.si

Prof.Dr. Aleksander Zidansek

Jozef Stefan International Postgraduate School,
Ljubljana, Slovenia

aleksander.zidansek@ijs.si



